Concord Academy

Performing Arts
2022-23 Season

We'd love to see you in the audience!

Please join us on campus for any of the following events:

Fall Mainstage: She Kills Monsters
Friday & Saturday, October 28 & 29, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

CA Dance Project Fall Performance
Friday & Saturday, November 11 & 12, 7:30 p.m.
Dance Studio*

Holiday Music Concert
Friday, December 9, 8:00 p.m.
Elizabeth B. Hall Chapel

What's on Your Mind New Play Festival
Friday, January 13, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center

Faculty Music Concert
Friday, February 3, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center

Winter Mainstage Musical: Pippin
Friday & Saturday, February 24 & 25, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

Music Café
Friday, April 14, 8:00 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

Directors’ Workshop
Friday & Saturday, April 28 & 29, 8:00 p.m.
Dance Studio*

Music Studio Workshop Festival
Sunday, May 7
Time and Venue TBD*

Spring Choral & Chamber Music Concert
Friday, May 12, 8:00 p.m.
Elizabeth B. Hall Chapel

Music Monday Studio Workshops
April 24, May 1, May 8, May 15
Times and Venues TBD

*Tickets required, visit concordacademy.org/tickets



